
Выписка из приказа о зачислении в МАДОУ ДС № 1 август 2021
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Дата
зачисления

03.08.2021

10.08.2021

12.08.2021

17.08.2021

30.08.2021

№ приказа

107

111

114

120

129

Наименование возрастной 
группы

11 младшая группа

02 средняя группа

01 группа раннего 
возраста

о 1 группа раннего 
возраста

01 группа раннего 
возраста

Число
зачисленных 

детей

1

1

1

1

1
I

I

I


